(Draft) 2025-2026

7th Volleyball
First Practice
Thurs. Oct. 16 6/2/25
EVENT DATE SCHOOLS SITE TIME
1 Thurs. Oct. 30 Cheney vs. East Valley East Valley 3:45
Freeman vs. Westwood Westwood 3:45
Centennial Bye
2 Tues. Nov. 4 East Valley vs. Freeman Freeman 3:45
Westwood vs. Centennial Centennial 3:45
Cheney Bye
Mon. Nov. 3 Freeman vs. Centennial Freeman 3:45
3 Thurs. Nov. 6 Cheney vs. Westwood Cheney 3:45
East Valley Bye
4 Wed. Nov. 12 Cheney vs. Centennial Cheney 3:45
East Valley vs. Westwood East Valley 3:45
Freeman Bye
5 Thurs. Nov. 13 Cheney vs. Freeman Freeman 3:45
East Valley vs. Centennial Centennial 3:45
Westwood Bye
6 Tues. Nov. 18 Cheney vs. East Valley Cheney 3:45
Freeman vs. Westwood Freeman 3:45
Centennial Bye
7 Thurs. Nov. 20 East Valley vs. Freeman East Valley 3:45
Westwood vs. Centennial Westwood 3:45
Cheney Bye
8 Tues. Dec. 2 Cheney vs. Westwood Westwood 3:45
Freeman vs. Centennial Centennial 3:45
East Valley Bye
9 Thurs. Dec. 4 Cheney vs. Centennial Centennial 3:45
East Valley vs. Westwood Westwood 3:45
Freeman Bye
10 Wed. Dec. 3 East Valley vs. Centennial Centennial 3:45
Tues. Dec. 9 Cheney vs. Freeman Freeman 3:45

Westwood Bye







